
Fridays at the Station Schedule for January 2025

Date Event Cost if 
any

Friday, Jan. 
10

9:45-10:05
10:00-12:00

1:00-3:00

Line Dancing for Beginners
Craft-Diamond Art
Learn How to Knit/Crochet
Join a Project- knit/crochet mitts/scarves for the 
Food Bank
Play or learn how to play Mahjong

Euchre (Prizes)

Free
$4
Free
Free
Free

$2

Friday, 
Jan.17

10:00-12:00

1:00-3:00

Craft-Diamond Art
Learn how to Knit/Crochet
Join a Project-Knit/Crochet mitts/ scarves for the 
Food Bank
Play or learn how to play Mahjong

Euchre (Prizes)

$4
Free
Free
Free

$2

Friday, Jan. 
24

9:45-10:05
10:00-12:00

1:00-3:00

Line Dancing for Beginners
Craft-Diamond Art Completion
Learn how to knit/crochet
Join a project -Knit/crochet mitts/scarves for the 
Food Bank
Learn how to or play Mahjong

Euchre (Prizes)

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$2

Friday, Jan. 
31

9:45-10:05
10:00-12:00

1:00-3:00

Line Dancing for Beginners
Learn how to knit or crochet
Join a Project – Knit/crochet mitts/scarves for the 
Food Bank
Learn how to or play Mahjong

Trivia (Prizes)

Free
Free
Free
Free

$2

                                                                  

          


